Place Bib#

60

9/11/2018

3777
3770
3766
3618
3723
3535
3709
3549
3831
3714
3771
3485
3862
3851
3710
3825
3769
3764
3804
3488
3760
3692
3809
3855
3718
3853
3500
3814
3589
3773
3432
3496
3807
3797
3743
3719
3711
3533
3546
3464
3793
3857
3430
3744
3820
3837
3806
34095
3544
3811
3859
3852
3438
3754
3790
3808
3824
3429
3472
3842

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*kk% Girls'

Andrew Pahnke
Eli Kemna
Patrick Fasick
Benedict Gallagher
Ian Sande

Ryen Hazzard
Logan Dzielinski
Trevor Wilkinson
Noah Lutzke
Alex Marin
Matthew Klumpyan
Jacob Staffon
William Neupert
Caleb Baertchi
Alexander Ellifson
James Connell
Evan Kania

Evan Crane
Benjamin Metzdorf
Carter Urness
Carson Aubey
Mariah Linse
Isaac Schleuter
Devon Harbison
Dylan Nordentoft
Carlin Burk
Jordan Decker
Brandon Wilde
McKenzie Fillner
Skyler Li

Daniel Rees
Charlotte Mueller
Matthew Ollis
Luke Hausser
Ella Ceelen
Sawyer Peterson
Bryr Harenda
Andrew Hansen
Hunter Seblom
Blaine Berget
Joey Bartolotta
Alex Himmelman
Jacob Curtis
Skye Eliades
Lexy Olson
Anthony Terrones
Brian Navarro
Dalissa Moser
Nick Rusch
Aidan Schroeder
Josiah Moore
Andres Beltran
Nicole Kamholz
Arianna Moede
Hailey Lucht
Jack Rosman

Rex Brenum
Braden Buchholz
Dean Devoe
Sophie Fulk
7:06PM

& Boys'

Rock Valley Classic

Wisconsin
2018

Edgerton,
September 11,

11th &

11 Edgerton

12 Jefferson

11 Edgerton
12 Parkview

12 Jefferson
11 McFarland
11 Brodhead/juda

12 Turner
11 Turner

11 Jefferson

12 Parkview

11 McFarland
12 McFarland
12 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Brodhead/juda
11 McFarland
12 Jefferson
11 Palmyra-Eagle

11 Turner

12 Jefferson

12 Turner
12 Clinton

11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Evansville
McFarland

11 Big Foot
12 Clinton

11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 McFarland
12 Jefferson
12 Jefferson

11 Edgerton
11 Edgerton

11 Brodhead/juda
11 Palmyra-Eagle

12 Turner
11 Big Foot

12 McFarland

12 Parkview
11 Parkview

12 Palmyra-Eagle

11 Clinton
12 Edgerton

11 Palmyra-Eagle

12 Turner
11 Turner

12 Brodhead/juda
12 McFarland

12 Palmyra-Eagle
12 Palmyra-Eagle

12 Parkview
12 Big Foot

12 Brodhead/juda
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11 Turner

12 McFarland
12 McFarland
12 McFarland
12 Evansville
11 Jefferson

12th Grade 5000 Meter Run ****

Page 1
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Bib#

61 3492
62 3846
63 3463
64 3704
65 3705
66 3782
67 3462
68 3478
69 3778
70 3757
71 3482
72 3703
73 3610
74 3829
75 3780
76 3594
77 3603
78 3588
79 3524
80 3605
81 3456
82 3447
83 3530
84 3865
85 3528
86 3497
87 3443
88 3489
89 3526
90 3700
91 3858
92 3532
93 3684
94 3425
95 3761
96 3427
97 3455
98 3584
99 3534
3421
3693
3586
3522
3819
3527
3440
3747
3817
3460
3695
3694
3756
3426

9/11/2018

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*kk% Girls'

Gracey Garner
Kyra Puleo
Hussein Attaalla
Jesse Brawders
Matt Caminiti
Mason Simonson
Trent Anderson
Joe Kloepping
Thor Rosten
Allison Sommer
Austin Paffel
Jacob Brawders
Zoe Winter
Keagan Hayes
Klaus Schwoerer
Riley Hazard
Lindsey Oberdorf
Jasmine Elliott
Holly Salimes
Abby Rosonke

Zoe Tresemer
Carisa Purdue
Jordan Troeger
Jacob Smith
Spencer Stamm
Hannah Welte
Emma Lokkos
Kelsey Beaumont
Kaitlin Severson
Katelyn Worzalla
Shayne Larson
Alec Hansen

Jael Detring
Viola Larson
Issac Breuchel
Maya Torrez
Kaeleigh Tayler
Julianna Allen
William Hazeltine
Isabel Chisamore
Masha Maleeva
Ashley Beck
Kaylie Rickgauer
Holly Hunt

Jaden Snell
Jackie Kleemen
Kynaeda Gray
Ava Dodge

Hannah Waggen
Rachael Neitzel
Elizabeth Munoz
Emma Schwedrsky
Finnya Meyer
7:06PM

Rock Valley Classic

Edgerton,

September 11,

Wisconsin
2018

www.accuracetiming.com

& Boys'

11th &

Gen
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12th Grade 5000 Meter Run ****

Turner
Brodhead/juda
Jefferson
Jefferson
McFarland
Brodhead/juda
Brodhead/juda
McFarland
McFarland
Brodhead/juda
Jefferson
Evansville
Parkview
McFarland
Evansville
Evansville
Evansville
Edgerton
Evansville
Brodhead/juda
Brodhead/juda
Edgerton
Turner
Edgerton
Clinton
Brodhead/juda
Clinton
Edgerton
Jefferson
Turner
Edgerton
Jefferson

Big Foot
McFarland

Big Foot
Brodhead/juda
Evansville
Edgerton

Big Foot
Jefferson
Evansville
Edgerton
Parkview
Edgerton
Brodhead/juda
McFarland
Parkview
Brodhead/juda
Jefferson
Jefferson
McFarland

Big Foot

Page 2
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Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Rock Valley Classic

Edgerton,

September 11,

Wisconsin
2018

www.accuracetiming.com

**x* Girls' & Boys'

Place Bib# Name Gen Yr
1 3635 Riley Siltman M 10
2 3856 David Heldt M 10
3 3470 Trenton Condon M 10
4 3826 Avery Crane M 10
5 3860 Cooper Moran M 10
6 3619 Samuel Gallagher M 10
7 3784 Ryan Wickersham M 10
8 3708 Colton Drew M 10
9 3779 Derek Sandine M 10

10 3725 Sawyer Thorp M 9
11 3634 Baden Schrab M 9
12 3715 Mason Marin M 9
13 3617 Drew Everson M 9
14 3813 Jacob Stroh M 10
15 3444 Madelynn McIntyre F 10
16 3720 Taylor Phillips M 10
17 3614 Blake Elliott M 9
18 3469 Brady Bruns M 9
19 3776 Ryan Olsen M 10
20 3863 Donovan Niedfeldt M 9
21 3810 Fisher Schneider M 10
22 3688 Makenzie Hottinger F 10
23 3540 Luke Norland M 10
24 3545 Wes Salimes M 10
25 3467 Royce Brauer M 10
26 3502 Greer Hunter M 9
27 3796 Jacob Hammond M 10
28 3830 Ben Jackson M 10
29 3787 Ally Czeshinski F 10
30 3698 Nora Wichman F 10
31 3606 Madeline Stuart F 9
32 3434 Tyler Wilson M 9
33 3716 Hunter Nelson M 9
34 3479 Jacob Lohmar M 9
35 3531 Addison Christianson M 10
36 3503 Ben Jacobs M 10
37 3712 Colby Hielsberg M 10
38 3687 Emily Hollenberger F 10
39 3498 Nate Brandl M 9
40 3690 Ahna Kammer F 10
41 3805 Dalton Metzdorf M 9
42 3499 Adam Christofferson M 9
43 3529 MaeAnna Stockel F 10
44 3801 Brady Isaacsen M 10
45 3680 Julia Ball F 9
46 3833 Conner Simonson M 10
47 3501 Gavin Hitchcock M 9
48 3815 Logan Woessner M 10
49 3713 Nicholas Hottinger M 9
50 3765 Alex Daspit M 10
51 3621 Nathan Garvoille M 9
52 3538 Matthew McCue M 10
53 3520 Ashley Kosmicki F 10
54 3466 Sabian Blang M 9
55 3752 Lindsey Lonigro F 10
56 3595 Sydney Hazard F 9
57 3775 Nick Mitchell M 10
58 3632 Trent Matherer M 9
59 3706 Charlie Cass M 10
60 3537 Camryn Hurda M 10
9/11/2018 7:06PM

Evansville
Turner
Brodhead/juda
Parkview
Turner
Evansville
McFarland
Jefferson
McFarland
Jefferson
Evansville
Jefferson
Evansville
Palmyra-Eagle
Brodhead/juda
Jefferson
Evansville
Brodhead/juda
McFarland
Turner
Palmyra-Eagle
Jefferson
Edgerton
Edgerton
Brodhead/juda
Clinton
Palmyra-Eagle
Parkview
Palmyra-Eagle
Jefferson
Evansville
Big Foot
Jefferson
Brodhead/juda
Edgerton
Clinton
Jefferson
Jefferson
Clinton
Jefferson
Palmyra-Eagle
Clinton
Edgerton
Palmyra-Eagle
Jefferson
Parkview
Clinton
Palmyra-Eagle
Jefferson
McFarland
Evansville
Edgerton
Edgerton
Brodhead/juda
McFarland
Evansville
McFarland
Evansville
Jefferson
Edgerton

9th & 10th Grade 5000 Meter Run ****

Page 1
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Place Bib#

61 3504
62 3864
63 3759
64 3685
65 3609
66 3516
67 3517
68 3428
69 3541
70 3763
71 3789
72 3768
73 3748
74 3724
75 3702
76 3854
77 3751
78 3548
79 3845
80 3697
81 3850
82 34091
83 3542
84 3475
85 3753
86 3701
87 3448
88 3834
89 3783
90 3682
91 3722
92 3611
93 3838
94 3767
95 3454
96 3543
97 3772
98 3597
99 3774
100 3755
101 3602
102 3490
103 3628
104 3486
105 3749
106 3424
107 3726
108 3844
109 3781
110 3821
111 3683
112 3494
113 3849
114 3848
115 3699
116 3445
117 3847
118 3746
119 3519
120 3518

9/11/2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*kk% Girls'

Wade Mueller
Corbin Schleis
Felicia Zheng
Ava Gallardo
Rachel Tofte
Chloe Bublitz
Kylie Cornett
Austin Buchholz
Elliott Radtke
Michael Bruce
Michaela Jones
Henry Hubler
Lillian Grossman
Jarrett Schneider
Vinny Bonofiglio
Clayton Coldren
Lilly Innes
Matthew Whitmore
Jolie Moran
Clare Sande
Brinnley Wilson
Ashley Duffey
Jeremiah Reed
Grant Gretebeck
Morgan Mietz
Megan Worzalla
Kyleigh Raupp
Kodee Smith
Carter Snyder
Ailey Deblare
Brody Pogantsch
Cole Bettenhausen
Lucas Vonderhaar
Sean Fernan
Anna Skoumal
Logan Reilly
Cash Kujak
Hannah Karnes
Luke Mandli
Katie Rossman
Justina Morey
Jen Burno

Josh Lipke

Ward Steinmann
Jenna Hacker
Tess Gillinham
Kamin Wolter
Eleanor Lindsay
Otto Schwoerer
Augie Pautsch
Lauren Dempsey
Kyra Ligman
Raven Villareal
Shaylie Shear
Zia Wolter
Taylor Midthun
Haley Rodgers

& Boys'

Keyla Granados Centeno

Gracie Hartwig
Lizzy Gould
7:06PM

Rock Valley Classic
Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Wisconsin

Edgerton,

September 11, 2018

9th & 10th Grade 5000 Meter Run ****

Gen Yr Team

10 Clinton
9 Turner

9 Turner
10 Turner

10 Turner
9 Clinton

10 Clinton

10 Evansville

9 Brodhead/juda
10 McFarland

10 Big Foot

10 Jefferson

10 Turner

10 McFarland
10 Parkview
9 Jefferson

9 Clinton
9 Turner
10 Turner

10 Jefferson
9 Brodhead/juda

10 Turner
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9 McFarland
9 Jefferson
10 Evansville
10 Edgerton

9 Edgerton
10 Big Foot
10 Edgerton

9 McFarland
10 Palmyra-Eagle
10 McFarland
10 McFarland
10 Jefferson
10 Jefferson

9 McFarland
10 Edgerton

9 Jefferson

9 Edgerton

10 Brodhead/juda
10 McFarland

10 Jefferson

9 Brodhead/juda
10 Parkview

9 McFarland
Jefferson

10 Jefferson

9 Evansville

10 Parkview

9 McFarland

9 Brodhead/juda
9 Edgerton

9 McFarland

10 Evansville

10 McFarland

9 McFarland

10 Evansville

9 McFarland
9 Edgerton
9 Edgerton

Page 2
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136
137
138
139

9/11/2018

3420

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*kk% Girls'

Mallory Combs

DJ Rudnitzki
Gabriel Dray
Ellie Riemer
Brianna Gaulin
Dyllon Pruessing
Kiersten Kinkaid
Liz Aguilar

Jack Beutel

Alex Villiava
Della Kramer
Monica Salgado
Kendal Busler
Katelyn Johnson
Anahis Figueroa
Amanda Visger
Jennifer Ballmer
Owen Schipper
Jasmine Borrego
7:06PM

Rock Valley Classic

Edgerton,

September 11,

Wisconsin
2018

www.accuracetiming.com

& Boys'

9th & 10th Grade 5000 Meter Run ****

Gen Yr Team

e e B B B B s e e IR B e s B B B

Turner
Edgerton
Turner
Brodhead/juda
Parkview

Big Foot
Jefferson
Brodhead/juda
Brodhead/juda
Brodhead/juda
Brodhead/juda
Brodhead/juda
Jefferson
Jefferson

Big Foot
Brodhead/juda
Parkview
Brodhead/juda
Big Foot

Page 3
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Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin

September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**xx%x Girls'

& Boys'

7th & 8th Grade 3000 Meter Run ***%*

60

3654

Gavin Pinnow
Quinn McCabe
Payton Diedric
Kole Johnson
Noah Nass

Emmett Sund
Elijah Dever
Paige Ceelen
Dillon Elliott
Kolten Smith
Sylvia Fox
Wesley Leroy
Bryce Hughes
Teagan Olson
Nathan Engen
Peter Hazeltine
Caden Tobin

Kai Swanson

Max Kaether
Walker Beth

Yabo Zhou

Colin Burkeland
Paige Valley
Connor Jacobson
Jocelyn Ramirez
Mike Erickson
Victor McCullough
Brock Spiegel
Clay Mainguth
Travis Ralston
Riley Ottman
Ephraim Corbit
Arthur Cunningham
Ty Weaver
Kelsey Deegan
Rosemary Gallagher
Roman Frodel
Lacy Combs

Elly Chisamore
Lydia Seifarth
Preston Schaffner
Ethan Hale

Jonah Henningfeld
Gia Busceama
Jack Hoverson
Matthew Proper
Braden Everson
Chloe Johnson
Kylee Lonigro
Charlie Hyatt
Aiden Chandre
Darren Niedfeldt
Carter Fernandez

McKenna Schneeberger

Patrick Kurtz

Ava Mueller
William Gallagher
Isabel Kotnour
Natalie Klamm
Emily Sprang

9/11/2018 7:06PM

Walworth Elem./middle School 14:04.
Indian Mound Middle School 14:06.

Gen Yr Team Time Pace
M 7 Brodhead/juda 11:10.1 6:00
M 8 Clinton Bobcats 11:11.9 6:01
M 8 Clinton Bobcats 11:21.0 6:06
M 8 Evansville 11:24.9 6:08
M 8 Clinton Bobcats 11:38.2 6:15
M 8 Edgerton Middle School 11:44.3 6:18
M 8 Beloit Turner Middle School 11:57.0 6:25
F 8 Indian Mound Middle School 11:57.4 6:25
M 7 Evansville 12:02.5 6:28
M 8 Parkview 12:05.2 6:30
F 8 Edgerton Middle School 12:08.2 6:31
M 8 Evansville 12:15.9 6:35
M 7 Evansville 12:21.6 6:38
F 8 Evansville 12:23.3 6:39
M 7 Brodhead/juda 12:23.8 6:40
M 8 Edgerton Middle School 12:24.7 6:40
M 7 Edgerton Middle School 12:36.6 6:46
M 8 Indian Mound Middle School 12:38.5 6:47
M 7 Evansville 12:47.0 6:52
M 8 Palmyra-Eagle 12:47.1 6:52
M 8 Indian Mound Middle School 12:53.6 6:55
M 8 Indian Mound Middle School 12:55.2 6:56
F 8 Parkview 12:55.3 6:56
M 8 Beloit Turner Middle School 12:57.3 6:57
F 8 Jefferson Middle School 12:59.1 6:58
M 8 Beloit Turner Middle School 12:59.1 6:58
M 7 Indian Mound Middle School 13:00.0 6:59
M 7 Indian Mound Middle School 13:01.3 7:00
M 8 Evansville 13:03.8 7:01
M 8 Evansville 13:04.1 7:01
M 8 Edgerton Middle School 13:05.4 7:02
M 8 Brodhead/juda 13:06.5 7:02
M 7 Evansville 13:11.1 7:05
M 7 Indian Mound Middle School 13:12.1 7:05
F 7 Evansville 13:14.6 7:07
F 7 Evansville 13:16.7 17:08
M 8 Edgerton Middle School 13:17.1 7:08
F 8 Beloit Turner Middle School 13:17.9 7:09
F 6 Walworth Elem./middle School 13:20.7 7:10
F 8 Beloit Turner Middle School 13:24.1 7:12
M 7 Edgerton Middle School 13:32.0 7:16
M 7 Beloit Turner Middle School 13:32.6 7:16
M 5 Walworth Elem./middle School 13:34.6 7:17
F 7 Clinton Bobcats 13:36.2 7:18
M 8 Evansville 13:40.3 7:21
M 8 Beloit Turner Middle School 13:41.4 7:21
M 8 Indian Mound Middle School 13:42.9 7:22
F 7 Indian Mound Middle School 13:45.7 7:23
F 7 Indian Mound Middle School 13:49.7 7:26
M 8 Palmyra-Eagle 13:53.7 7:28
M 7 Indian Mound Middle School 13:54.8 7:28
M 8 Beloit Turner Middle School 13:56.7 7:29
M 7 Beloit Turner Middle School 13:59.2 7:31
F 8 Edgerton Middle School 14:00.0 7:31
M 7 Indian Mound Middle School 14:00.0 7:31
F 7 Clinton Bobcats 14:03.5 7:33
M 7 Evansville 14:04.3 7:33
F 8 Edgerton Middle School 14:04.4 7:33
F 6 6 7:

F 7 3 7:

Page 1



120

9/11/2018 7:

3738

Rock Valley Classic
Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Edgerton,
September 11,

Wisconsin

2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**xx%x Girls'

Finley Baumberger

Elijah Henningfeld

Evan Henningfeld
Zachary Kornmeyer
Josh Gaulin
Lauren Kopelke
Aidan Kammer
Alyssa Kosmicki
Elliot Hummer
Lily Wolf

Jack Burton
Anthony Salinas
Kalena Riemer
Brynne Bieri
Kendra Finfrock
Hannah Garvoille
Nathan Haag
Bailey Buskager
Konrad Hyatt
Liana Daniels
Timothy McIntyre
Gabi Ryser
Mason Whitmore
Tyler Furlong
Noah Towns

Max Andrew

Emma Roehl
Trycen Blake

Jon Ellifson
Emma Cary

Jessi Salimes
Dakota Donnelly
Teegan Zick

Ben Kopp

Will Schuman
Malachi Wendt
Leo Freedman
Tatum Calderon
Carlos Ramirez
Morgan Rasmussen
Bryce Schwanke
Bella Bibro
Gracie Niebler
Grace Behm
Ethian Blum

Emma Maly
Brandon Tully
Libby Krause

Ava Wagner

Caden Welling
Cassidy Haakenson
Lexie Lobeck
Elias Landolt
Samantha Steinke
Nadilee Fernandez
Clara Baertschi
Cole Miller

Liam Schroeder
Beau Dieckman
Leah Worzalla
06PM

& Boys'

7th & 8th Grade 3000 Meter Run ***%*
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Evansville

Walworth Elem./middle School
Walworth Elem./middle School
Palmyra-Eagle

Parkview

Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Indian Mound Middle School
Walworth Elem./middle School
Evansville

Walworth Elem./middle School
Brodhead/juda

Indian Mound Middle School
Evansville

Evansville

Clinton Bobcats

Edgerton Middle School
Palmyra-Eagle

Brodhead/juda

Walworth Elem./middle School
Brodhead/juda

Edgerton Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Indian Mound Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Indian Mound Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Clinton Bobcats

Edgerton Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Indian Mound Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Parkview

Indian Mound Middle School
Palmyra-Eagle

Belolt Turner Middle School
Beloit Turner Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Beloit Turner Middle School
Clinton Bobcats

Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Evansville

Brodhead/juda

Indian Mound Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Beloit Turner Middle School
Beloit Turner Middle School
Beloit Turner Middle School
Palmyra-Eagle

Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School

Page 2
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

3413

Rock Valley Classic
Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Edgerton,

Wisconsi

September 11, 2018

n

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**xx%x Girls'

Ella Dehnert
Ian Soderstrom
Emily Boucher
Nikkia Kohn
Juliet Aleson
Rylie Cook
Kacy Clark
Drew Snyder
Faith Brown

Giuliana Bartolotta

Tyler Seitz-Kramer
Isaiah Hatter
Alexis Wangard
MacKenzie Kostroun
Vincent Babcock
Samantha Aleson
Hannah Hanson
Dawson Schultz
Emma Hammond
Donovan Johnson
Anabelle Stinski
Emma Seblom
Issiah Jones
Hannah Withrow
Temperance Pautsch
Jack Stelter
Gabe Salgado
Ella Lodewyk
Paige Dammon
Nicole Miller
Abigail Wilson
Takiyah Bolton
Jacob Stertz
Jayde Dordel
Ruby Sheaffer
Clayton Holt
Riley Edwards
Natalie Gordhamer
Lily Laksowski
Owen Stano

Lexi Klitzman
Gloria Traktman
Alexis Dobson
Olivia Guertin
Blake Isaacsen
Ashlyn Wadsworth
Dakota Thomas
Erik Colin
Harlie Lehuray
Alex Hernandez
Bethini Mosher
Tyler Suminski
Rebecca Konkel
Ali Monzon

Cole McMahon

Ava Price

Olivia Platt
Annika Cheadle
Chloe Bexson
Logan Malkow

9/11/2018 7:06PM

& Boys'

7th & 8th Grade 3000 Meter Run ***%*
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Jeffers

on Middle School

Parkview

Jeffers
Indian

on Middle School
Mound Middle School

Edgerton Middle School
Edgerton Middle School

Beloit
Indian

Turner Middle School
Mound Middle School

Clinton Bobcats
Palmyra-Eagle

Beloit Turner Middle School
Brodhead/juda

Palmyra-Eagle

Evansville

Indian Mound Middle School

Edgerton Middle School

Beloit
Walwort

Turner Middle School
h Elem./middle School

Evansville

Indian Mound Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Edgerton Middle School
Evansville

Brodhead/juda

Parkview

Beloit Turner Middle School

Edgerton Middle School

Indian

Mound Middle School

Clinton Bobcats
Brodhead/juda

Indian
Walwort
Indian
Indian

Mound Middle School
h Elem./middle School
Mound Middle School
Mound Middle School

Brodhead/juda

Walwort

h Elem./middle School

Clinton Bobcats
Palmyra-Eagle
Edgerton Middle School

Evansvi
Evansvi
Indian

Jeffers

1lle

1lle

Mound Middle School
on Middle School

Edgerton Middle School
Palmyra-Eagle

Jeffers
Beloit
Walwort
Beloit
Walwort
Beloit
Indian
Walwort
Indian

on Middle School
Turner Middle School
h Elem./middle School
Turner Middle School
h Elem./middle School
Turner Middle School
Mound Middle School

h Elem./middle School
Mound Middle School

Parkview
Edgerton Middle School

Indian
Indian
Indian
Beloit

Mound Middle School
Mound Middle School
Mound Middle School
Turner Middle School
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Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' & Boys' 7th & 8th Grade 3000 Meter Run ***x*

Place Bib# Name Gen Yr Team Time Pace

181 3637 Kass Tregoning
182 3645 Ursula Kleinhans

M Evansville 21:38.
F
183 3397 Kyiara Fassel F
M
M

2
Indian Mound Middle School 21:41.3 :
Beloit Turner Middle School 22:47.7 12:14
Beloit Turner Middle School 22:53.2
Palmyra-Eagle 22:55.3

184 3407 Tayton Coppernoll
185 3803 Austin Landess
9/11/2018 7:06PM
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3695

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Mariah Linse

Charlotte Mueller

Skye Eliades
Lexy Olson
Nicole Kamholz
Arianna Moede
Hailey Lucht
Allison Sommer
Riley Hazard

Lindsey Oberdorf

Holly Salimes
Zoe Tresemer

Spencer Stamm
Emma Lokkos

Kaitlin Severson
Katelyn Worzalla

Jael Detring

Kaeleigh Tayler
Kaylie Rickgauer

Holly Hunt
Jackie Kleemen
Ava Dodge
Hannah Waggen

Rachael Neitzel
9/11/2018

7:06PM

**k%x%x Girls'

12th Grade Resultgs ***%*

Rock Valley Classic
Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Edgerton, Wisconsin

September 11, 2018

Jefferson
Clinton
McFarland
Parkview
Brodhead/Juda
McFarland
Palmyra-Eagle
McFarland
Evansville
Evansville
Edgerton
Brodhead/Juda
Edgerton
Brodhead/Juda
Edgerton
Jefferson
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Edgerton
Parkview
Brodhead/Juda
Parkview
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
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Place Bib# Name Yr Team

1 3589 McKenzie Fillner 11 Evansville
2 3743 Ella Ceelen 11 McFarland
3 3495 Dalissa Moser 11 Clinton

4 3842 Sophie Fulk 11 Turner

5 3492 Gracey Garner 11 Clinton

6 3846 Kyra Puleo 11 Turner

7 3610 Zoe Winter 11 Evansville
8 3588 Jasmine Elliott 11 Evansville
9 3605 Abby Rosonke 11 Evansville
10 3447 Carisa Purdue 11 Brodhead/Juda
11 3530 Jordan Troeger 11 Edgerton
12 3497 Hannah Welte 11 Clinton

13 3489 Kelsey Beaumont 11 Clinton

14 3425 Viola Larson 11 Big Foot
15 3427 Maya Torrez 11 Big Foot
16 3584 Julianna Allen 11 Evansville
17 3421 Isabel Chisamore 11 Big Foot
18 3693 Masha Maleeva 11 Jefferson
19 3586 Ashley Beck 11 Evansville
20 3527 Jaden Snell 11 Edgerton
21 3747 Kynaeda Gray 11 McFarland
22 3694 Elizabeth Munoz 11 Jefferson
23 3756 Emma Schwedrsky 11 McFarland
24 3426 Finnya Meyer 11 Big Foot
9/11/2018 7:06PM

Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' 11lth Grade Results *#**%*
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Place Bib#

1 3444
2 3688
3 3787
4 3698
5 3687
6 3690
7 3529
8 3520
9 3752
10 3609
11 3516
12 3789
13 3748
14 3845
15 3850
16 3753
17 3701
18 3682
19 3597
20 3602
21 3490
22 3749
23 3424
24 3844
25 3821
26 3848
27 3699
28 3847
29 3840
30 3523
31 3841
32 3818
33 3691
34 3435
35 3457
36 3423
37 3816

9/11/2018

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton,
September 11,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Madelynn McIntyre
Makenzie Hottinge
Ally Czeshinski
Nora Wichman
Emily Hollenberge
Ahna Kammer
MaeAnna Stockel
Ashley Kosmicki
Lindsey Lonigro
Rachel Tofte
Chloe Bublitz
Michaela Jones
Lillian Grossman
Jolie Moran
Brinnley Wilson
Morgan Mietz
Megan Worzalla
Ailey Deblare
Hannah Karnes
Justina Morey
Jen Burno

Jenna Hacker
Tess Gillinham
Eleanor Lindsay
Augie Pautsch
Shaylie Shear
Zia Wolter

Haley Rodgers
Mallory Combs

DJ Rudnitzki
Gabriel Dray
Brianna Gaulin
Kiersten Kinkaid
Liz Aguilar
Alex Villiava
Anahis Figueroa
Jennifer Ballmer
7:06PM

Rock Valley Classic

**k%x%x Girls'

r

r

10th Grade Resuls ****

Wisconsin
2018

Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
Palmyra-Eagle
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Edgerton
Edgerton
McFarland
Evansville
Edgerton
Palmyra-Eagle
McFarland
Turner

Turner
McFarland
Jefferson
Jefferson
Evansville
Evansville
Clinton
McFarland

Big Foot
Turner
Parkview
Turner
Jefferson
Turner

Turner
Edgerton
Turner
Parkview
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Brodhead/Juda
Big Foot
Parkview
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Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%x%x Girls' 9th Grade Results ***xx*
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Place Bib# Name Yr Team

1 3606 Madeline Stuart 9 Evansville

2 3680 Julia Ball 9 Jefferson

3 3595 Sydney Hazard 9 Evansville

4 3759 Felicia Zheng 9 McFarland

5 3685 Ava Gallardo 9 Jefferson

6 3517 Kylie Cornett 9 Edgerton

7 3751 Lilly Innes 9 McFarland

8 3697 Clare Sande 9 Jefferson

9 3491 Ashley Duffey 9 Clinton

10 3448 Kyleigh Raupp 9 Brodhead/Juda
11 3454 Anna Skoumal 9 Brodhead/Juda
12 3755 Katie Rossman 9 McFarland

13 3683 Lauren Dempsey 9 Jefferson

14 3494 Kyra Ligman 9 Clinton

15 3849 Raven Villareal 9 Turner

16 3445 Taylor Midthun 9 Brodhead/Juda
17 3746 Keyla Granados Centeno 9 McFarland

18 3519 Gracie Hartwig 9 Edgerton

19 3518 Lizzy Gould 9 Edgerton
20 3449 Ellie Riemer 9 Brodhead/Juda
21 3441 Della Kramer 9 Brodhead/Juda
22 3452 Monica Salgado 9 Brodhead/Juda
23 3681 Kendal Busler 9 Jefferson
24 3689 Katelyn Johnson 9 Jefferson
25 3459 Amanda Visger 9 Brodhead/Juda
26 3420 Jasmine Borrego 9 Big Foot
9/11/2018 7:06PM



Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%x%x Girls' 8th Grade Results ***xx*
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Place Bib# Name Yr Team
1 3640 Paige Ceelen 8 Indian mound middle school
2 3556 Sylvia Fox 8 Edgerton Middle school
3 3604 Teagan Olson 8 Evansville
4 3823 Paige Valley 8 Parkview
5 3734 Jocelyn Ramirez 8 Jefferson Middle School
6 3396 Lacy Combs 8 Beloit Turner Middle School
7 3404 Lydia Seifarth 8 Beloit Turner Middle School
8 3563 McKenna Schneeberger 8 Edgerton Middle school
9 3559 Isabel Kotnour 8 Edgerton Middle school
10 3731 Lauren Kopelke 8 Jefferson Middle School
11 3639 Brynne Bieri 8 Indian mound middle school
12 3590 Kendra Finfrock 8 Evansville
13 3437 Liana Daniels 8 Brodhead/Juda
14 3451 Gabi Ryser 8 Brodhead/Juda
15 3735 Emma Roehl 8 Jefferson Middle School
16 3507 Emma Cary 8 Clinton Bobcats
17 3562 Jessi Salimes 8 Edgerton Middle school
18 3555 Dakota Donnelly 8 Edgerton Middle school
19 3403 Morgan Rasmussen 8 Beloit Turner Middle School
20 3733 Gracie Niebler 8 Jefferson Middle School
21 3509 Emma Maly 8 Clinton Bobcats
22 3442 Lexie Lobeck 8 Brodhead/Juda
23 3736 Samantha Steinke 8 Jefferson Middle School
24 3398 Nadilee Fernandez 8 Beloit Turner Middle School
25 3394 Clara Baertschi 8 Beloit Turner Middle School
26 3646 Nikkia Kohn 8 Indian mound middle school
27 3395 Kacy Clark 8 Beloit Turner Middle School
28 3505 Faith Brown 8 Clinton Bobcats
29 3791 Alexis Wangard 8 Palmyra-Eagle
30 3565 Anabelle Stinski 8 Edgerton Middle school
31 3461 Hannah Withrow 8 Brodhead/Juda
32 3647 Ella Lodewyk 8 Indian mound middle school
33 3788 Natalie Gordhamer 8 Palmyra-Eagle
34 3560 Lily Laksowski 8 Edgerton Middle school
35 3557 Olivia Guertin 8 Edgerton Middle school
36 3650 Ali Monzon 8 Indian mound middle school
37 3645 Ursula Kleinhans 8 Indian mound middle school
38 3397 Kyiara Fassel 8 Beloit Turner Middle School
9/11/2018 7:06PM

Page 1



Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' 7th Grade Results *#*#*%*
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Place Bib# Name Yr Team
1 3587 Kelsey Deegan 7 Evansville
2 3591 Rosemary Gallagher 7 Evansville
3 3506 Gia Busceama 7 Clinton Bobcats
4 3644 Chloe Johnson 7 Indian Mound Middle School
5 3648 Kylee Lonigro 7 Indian Mound Middle School
6 3511 Ava Mueller 7 Clinton Bobcats
7 3654 Emily Sprang 7 Indian Mound Middle School
8 3585 Finley Baumberger 7 Evansville
9 3558 Alyssa Kosmicki 7 Edgerton Middle School
10 3450 Kalena Riemer 7 Brodhead/juda
11 3592 Hannah Garvoille 7 Evansville
12 3567 Teegan Zick 7 Edgerton Middle School
13 3786 Tatum Calderon 7 Palmyra-Eagle
14 3552 Bella Bibro 7 Edgerton Middle School
15 3727 Grace Behm 7 Jefferson Middle School
16 3732 Libby Krause 7 Jefferson Middle School
17 3566 Ava Wagner 7 Edgerton Middle School
18 3631 Cassidy Haakenson 7 Evansville
19 3738 Leah Worzalla 7 Jefferson Middle School
20 3729 Ella Dehnert 7 Jefferson Middle School
21 3728 Emily Boucher 7 Jefferson Middle School
22 3550 Juliet Aleson 7 Edgerton Middle School
23 3554 Rylie Cook 7 Edgerton Middle School
24 3785 Giuliana Bartolotta 7 Palmyra-Eagle
25 3599 MacKenzie Kostroun 7 Evansville
26 3551 Samantha Aleson 7 Edgerton Middle School
27 3399 Hannah Hanson 7 Beloit Turner Middle School
28 3593 Emma Hammond 7 Evansville
29 3564 Emma Seblom 7 Edgerton Middle School
30 3822 Temperance Pautsch 7 Parkview
31 3508 Paige Dammon 7 Clinton Bobcats
32 3446 Nicole Miller 7 Brodhead/juda
33 3656 Abigail Wilson 7 Indian Mound Middle School
34 3643 Jayde Dordel 7 Indian Mound Middle School
35 3453 Ruby Sheaffer 7 Brodhead/juda
36 340 Riley Edwards 7 Clinton Bobcats
37 3598 Lexi Klitzman 7 Evansville
38 3655 Gloria Traktman 7 Indian Mound Middle School
39 3730 Alexis Dobson 7 Jefferson Middle School
40 3737 Ashlyn Wadsworth 7 Jefferson Middle School
41 3405 Dakota Thomas 7 Beloit Turner Middle School
42 3401 Harlie Lehuray 7 Beloit Turner Middle School
43 3402 Bethini Mosher 7 Beloit Turner Middle School
44 3561 Ava Price 7 Edgerton Middle School
45 3651 Olivia Platt 7 Indian Mound Middle School
46 3641 Annika Cheadle 7 Indian Mound Middle School
47 3638 Chloe Bexson 7 Indian Mound Middle School
9/11/2018 7:06PM



